Race Date
July 30, 2020

Place

Overal Name

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Derek Miller

Kent Yoder

Andy Williams
Merlin Knepp

Evie Bultemeyer
Justin Gillette
Noah Bontrager
Branden Schwartz
Petrana Petkova
Braiden Schwartz
Marvin Schrock
Merlin Miller

Mark Furkis
Jenny Robinson
Miller Brian
Keneth Hostetler
Sarah Vanderberg
Stacy Stutzman
Harlan Miller
Ryan Bontrager
Memphis Bontrager
Jennifer Williams
Melody Michels
Emily Williams
Scott Vanderberg
Bryndle Bontrager
Margaret Schwartz
Sue Helmuth

Danielle Kapanowski

Shipshewanna Road Run - 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6219
6245
6239
6216
6207
6210
6205
6242
6241
6243
6237
6225
6208
6228
6244
6235
6233
6231
6222
6206
6203
6238
6218
6246
6234
6201
6229
6213
6215

22
21
32
20
21
37
12
14
48
14
22
40
64
39
14
49
21
15
45
43
11
32
34
30
53

9
53
37
39
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Open
Open
Open
20-29
Open
30-39

1-14

1-14
Open

1-14
20-29
40-49
60-69
Open

1-14
40-49
20-29
15-19
40-49
40-49

1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59

1-14
50-59
30-39
30-39

Start Time

7:37:25.7 AM
7:37:26.1 AM
7:37:25.5 AM
7:37:26.4 AM
7:37:26.1 AM
7:37:26.1 AM
7:37:26.9 AM
7:37:26.8 AM
7:37:26.8 AM
7:37:26.9 AM
7:37:26.6 AM
7:37:26.5 AM
7:37:26.8 AM
7:37:27.6 AM
7:37:26.9 AM
7:37:27.6 AM
7:37:27.4 AM
7:37:27.8 AM
7:37:27.6 AM
7:37:30.4 AM
7:37:29.8 AM
7:37:32.9 AM
7:37:30.8 AM
7:37:32.9 AM
7:37:29.2 AM
7:37:30.1 AM
7:37:29.8 AM
7:37:29.8 AM
7:37:31.7 AM

Finish Time

5K

Net
Time

7:52:18.8 AM
7:52:55.5 AM
7:53:13.6 AM
7:54:41.9 AM
7:54:48.3 AM
7:56:18.2 AM
7:56:33.7 AM
7:56:35.1 AM
7:56:59.1 AM
7:57:15.8 AM
7:57:15.9 AM
7:57:56.1 AM
7:58:15.4 AM
7:58:25.1 AM
7:58:39.1 AM
7:59:28.3 AM
7:59:44.4 AM
7:59:52.3 AM
8:00:23.3 AM
8:03:29.2 AM
8:03:29.2 AM
8:04:43.8 AM
8:05:50.9 AM
8:06:23.9 AM
8:09:15.6 AM
8:21:58.1 AM
8:22:39.2 AM
8:22:39.3 AM
8:23:12.5 AM

14:53.1
15:29.3
15:48.0
17:15.5
17:22.2
18:52.0
19:06.7
19:08.3
19:32.3
19:48.8
19:49.3
20:29.5
20:48.6
20:57.4
21:12.2
22:00.7
22:16.9
22:24.5
22:55.7
25:58.8
25:59.3
27:10.9
28:20.0
28:51.0
31:46.4
44:27.9
45:09.4
45:09.5
45:40.7

08/02/2020 07:09:14 PM

Pace

4:48/M
5:00/M
5:06/M
5:34/M
5:36/M
6:05/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:18/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:24/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:46/M
9:08/M
9:18/M
10:15/M
14:21/M
14:34/M
14:34/IM
14:44/M




